
1 ATHLETICS PELECKY 5 GIANTS HENNESSEE
2 CUBS 6 NATIONALS MC VAY  
3 DBACKS WILLIAMS 7 ROCKIES ROIG  
4 DODGERS CLAYTON 8 ROYALS  

9 YANKEES REED
FINAL 2/23/2023

GAME # DATE DAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY NOTES
1 (JAM 9) 3/4/23 SAT CHANEY 1:50 PM GIANTS NATIONALS
2 (JAM 7) 3/5/23 SUN CHANEY 9:00 AM ROCKIES ROYALS
3 (JAM 8) 3/5/23 SUN CHANEY 10:45 AM YANKEES  ROCKIES  ROCKIES DH
4 (JAM 8) 3/5/23 SUN CHANEY 3:45 PM CUBS ATHLETICS
5 (JAM 9) 3/5/23 SUN BUCKEYE 4:00 PM DODGERS DBACKS

6 3/6/23 Mon Chaney 5:00 PM DODGERS  NATIONALS  
7 3/7/23 Tue Chaney 5:00 PM GIANTS ROYALS
8 3/8/23 Wed Chaney 5:00 PM ATHLETICS  INTERLEAGUE  
9 3/8/23 Wed UPPER COMM 5:00 PM ROCKIES  CUBS  
10 3/9/23 Thurs Chaney 5:00 PM DBACKS  YANKEES  

11 3/11/23 Sat Chaney 8:30 AM ATHLETICS DBACKS
12 3/11/23 Sat UPPER COMM 10:00 AM ROYALS INTERLEAGUE
13 3/11/23 Sat Chaney 11:00 AM YANKEES ROCKIES
14 3/11/23 Sat Chaney 1:30 PM GIANTS DODGERS
15 3/11/23 Sat Chaney 4:00 PM NATIONALS CUBS

16 3/13/23 Mon Chaney 5:00 PM ROYALS DODGERS  
17 3/14/23 Tue Chaney 5:00 PM ATHLETICS  ROCKIES  
18 3/15/23 Wed Chaney 5:00 PM DBACKS  INTERLEAGUE  
19 3/15/23 Wed UPPER COMM 5:00 PM NATIONALS  YANKEES
20 3/16/23 Thurs Chaney 5:00 PM CUBS  GIANTS

21 3/18/23 Sat Chaney 8:30 AM ATHLETICS  DODGERS  
22 3/18/23 Sat UPPER COMM 10:00 AM NATIONALS  INTERLEAGUE  
23 3/18/23 Sat Chaney 11:00 AM CUBS  YANKEES  
24 3/18/23 Sat Chaney 1:30 PM ROYALS DBACKS
25 3/18/12 Sat Chaney 4:00 PM ROCKIES GIANTS

26 3/20/23 Mon Chaney 5:00 PM YANKEES  ROYALS  
27 3/21/23 Tue Chaney 5:00 PM GIANTS ATHLETICS
28 3/22/23 Wed Chaney 5:00 PM ROCKIES INTERLEAGUE
29 3/22/23 Wed UPPER COMM 5:00 PM DBACKS NATIONALS
30 3/23/23 Thurs Chaney 5:00 PM DODGERS CUBS

31 3/25/23 Sat Chaney 8:30 AM ROCKIES NATIONALS
32 3/25/23 Sat UPPER COMM 10:00 AM CUBS CALL ANGELS   
33 3/25/23 Sat Chaney 11:00 AM DODGERS YANKEES  
34 3/25/23 Sat Chaney 1:30 PM DBACKS GIANTS  
35 3/25/23 Sat Chaney 4:00 PM ATHLETICS ROYALS

36 3/27/23 Mon Chaney 5:00 PM DODGERS ROCKIES  
37 3/28/23 Tue Chaney 5:00 PM CUBS  DBACKS
38 3/29/23 Wed Chaney 5:00 PM GIANTS  INTERLEAGUE
39 3/29/23 Wed UPPER COMM 5:00 PM YANKEES  ATHLETICS
40 3/30/23 Thurs Chaney 5:00 PM NATIONALS ROYALS

41 4/10/23 Mon Chaney 5:30 PM DBACKS ROCKIES
42 4/11/23 Tue Chaney 5:30 PM YANKEES  GIANTS  
43 4/12/23 Wed Chaney 5:30 PM DODGERS CALL PIRATES
44 4/12/23 Wed UPPER COMM 5:30 PM ROYALS CUBS
45 4/13/23 Thurs Chaney 5:30 PM NATIONALS ATHLETICS

IF NO OPPONENT, A'S HAVE BYE & 

MOVE GAME 9 TO CHANEY

IF NO OPPONENT, DBACKS HAVE 

BYE & MOVE GAME 19 TO CHANEY

IF NO OPPONENT, DBACKS PLAY 

DH - GAME 21 & 22 SWITCH 

LOCATIONS & TIMES

IF NO OPPONENT, ROCKIES HAVE 

BYE & MOVE GAME 29 TO CHANEY

IF NO OPPONENT, A'S PLAY DH - 

GAME 12 & 13 SWITCH LOCATIONS 

& TIMES

IF NO OPPONENT, GIANTS HAVE 

BYE & MOVE GAME 39 TO CHANEY

2023 AAA GAME SCHEDULE 

CAULFIELD

SPRING BREAK -- NO GAMES -- 4/1/23 - 4/8/23

JEFFERY



1 ATHLETICS PELECKY 5 GIANTS HENNESSEE
2 CUBS 6 NATIONALS MC VAY
3 DBACKS WILLIAMS 7 ROCKIES ROIG
4 DODGERS CLAYTON 8 ROYALS

9 YANKEES REED
FINAL 2/23/2023

GAME # DATE DAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY NOTES

46 4/15/23 Sat Chaney 8:30 AM NATIONALS GIANTS
47 4/15/23 Sat UPPER COMM 10:00 AM ATHLETICS CALL DBACKS
48 4/15/23 Sat Chaney 11:00 AM ROYALS DBACKS
49 4/15/23 Sat Chaney 1:30PM ROCKIES DODGERS
50 4/15/23 Sat Chaney 4:00 PM YANKEES  CUBS  

51 4/17/23 Mon Chaney 5:30 PM ATHLETICS  ROYALS  
52 4/18/23 Tue Chaney 5:30 PM CUBS ROCKIES
53 4/19/23 Wed Chaney 5:30 PM YANKEES  CALL GIANTS  
54 4/19/23 Wed UPPER COMM 5:30 PM DODGERS  GIANTS  
55 4/20/23 Thurs Chaney 5:30 PM DBACKS NATIONALS

56 4/22/23 Sat Chaney 8:30 AM CUBS NATIONALS
57 4/22/23 Sat NICHOL PARK 10:00 AM RLL AAA DODGERS
58 4/22/23 Sat Chaney 11:00 AM ROCKIES ATHLETICS
59 4/22/23 Sat Chaney 1:30 PM DBACKS GIANTS
60 4/22/23 Sat Chaney 4:00 PM ROYALS YANKEES

61 4/24/23 Mon Chaney 5:30 PM ROCKIES  YANKEES  
62 4/25/23 Tue Chaney 5:30 PM ATHLETICS  NATIONALS  
63 4/26/23 Wed Chaney 5:30 PM ROYALS INTERLEAGUE OPPONENT TBD
64 4/26/23 Wed UPPER COMM 5:30 PM DBACKS DODGERS
65 4/27/23 Thurs Chaney 5:30 PM GIANTS CUBS

66 4/29/23 Sat Chaney 8:30 AM DBACKS  YANKEES  
67 4/29/23 Sat UPPER COMM 10:00 AM NATIONALS INTERLEAGUE OPPONENT TBD
68 4/29/23 Sat Chaney 11:00 AM DODGERS ROYALS
69 4/29/23 Sat Chaney 1:30 PM ATHLETICS CUBS
70 4/29/23 Sat Chaney 4:00 PM GIANTS ROCKIES

71 5/1/23 Mon Chaney 5:30 PM DODGERS  ATHLETICS  
72 5/2/23 Tue Chaney 5:30 PM CUBS  DBACKS  
73 5/3/23 Wed Chaney 5:30 PM ROCKIES PHLL GRN DRAG
74 5/3/23 Wed UPPER COMM 5:30 PM NATIONALS ROYALS
75 5/4/23 Thurs Chaney 5:30 PM YANKEES GIANTS  

76 5/6/23 Sat Chaney 8:30 AM ATHLETICS  DBACKS  
77 5/6/23 Sat UPPER COMM 10:00 AM CUBS CALL DBACKS  
78 5/6/23 Sat Chaney 11:00 AM NATIONALS ROCKIES  
79 5/6/23 Sat Chaney 1:30 PM GIANTS ROYALS
80 5/6/23 Sat Chaney 4:00 PM DODGERS YANKEES

81 5/8/23 Mon Chaney 5:30 PM ROCKIES  DBACKS  
82 5/9/23 Tue Chaney 5:30 PM ROYALS  CUBS  
83 5/10/23 Wed Chaney 5:30 PM GIANTS PITTSBURG AAA
84 5/10/23 Wed UPPER COMM 5:30 PM YANKEES ATHLETICS
85 5/11/23 Thurs Chaney 5:30 PM NATIONALS DODGERS  

86 5/13/23 Sat Chaney 8:30 AM ROYALS  ROCKIES  
87 5/13/23 Sat UPPER COMM 10:00 AM DBACKS CALL A'S  
88 5/13/23 Sat Chaney 11:00 AM GIANTS ATHLETICS  
89 5/13/23 Sat Chaney 1:30 PM CUBS DODGERS
90 5/13/23 Sat Chaney 4:00 PM YANKEES NATIONALS

CAULFIELD

JEFFERY

END OF PRACTICE GAMES - BEGINNING OF REGULAR SEASON

2023 AAA GAME SCHEDULE 


